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QBaII Roster & #

: 01002 Don't Make Billy Shoot N 0000 01003 Trenton's Own N 0000 01006 Dilly Dilly N 0000
FROM : Trenton, NJ FROM : Trenton, NJ FROM : Trenton, NJ
: Ski Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
: 3 00768 Shaw, Eileen 7 41501 Davison, Derick 2 01849 Schiavone, Victoria
4 42338 Shaw, Robert 6 41690 Paden, Adolpah 3 03017 Schiavone, Alixandrea
5 00435 Laux, Matthew 3 09474 Adams, Lori 6 27392 Grieb, Christopher
2 13208 Reisner, Deirdre 3 11078 Davis, Jonathan 5 01931 Mulryne, Robert
4 13240 Reisner, Jeffrey 4 08802 Worthey, Milton 5 41902 Ratchford, Rich
3 19216 Relak, Kimberly 5 06000 Daniels, Michael 1 11728 Biondi, Amanda
§ 04018 Mapps, Shane 6 12698 Gayles, Delfon 7 39150 Adames, Ismael
4 04376 Mapps, Christina 4 05337 \Watson, Kacey 4 02730 Velez, Luis
01101 Hateful 8 N 0000 01102 Scratch This N 0000 01103 Cruz Control N 0000
FROM : Laurel Springs, NJ FROM : Laurel Springs, NJ FROM : Lindenwold, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 40700 Coleman, Joseph 2 22368 Abrahamsen, Joann 3 07842 Cruz, Judy
6 09139 - Wallace, Bruce 5 06822 Gahagan, Terri 5 22201 Cook, Marge
7 07898 Deibert, John 3 10886 Stankus, Robert 2 40746 Valente, Catherine
5 03861 Gray, Jerard 4 08555 Marshall, Edward 6 05629 Newman, Mark
6 11060 Gibbons, Joseph 5 41990 Tucker, Wesley 4 01088 Grimmie, Kimberly
| 3 12886 DeSanta, Thomas 4 13458 Marshall, William 3 11757 Schlett, Nicole
3 12610 Habersham, Crystal 4 08075 Coffey, Brian 5 48127 Tierno, Justin
: 3 13826 Hunter, Curtis 2 13763 Andress, Edward 4 02598 Kent, Caroline
01104 NINEYABIZNESS N 0000 01107 Nice Rack! N 0000 01201 One More Shot N 0000
i FROM : Lindenwold, NJ FROM : Pine Hill, NJ FROM : Tabernacle, NJ
i Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
i 4 12419 Warner, Christopher 4 15125 Kane, Patricia 3 02567 Giberson, Marie
‘ 6 19049 Kush, Nick 6 10975 Johnson, Kevin 5 28626 Dellemonache, Jeffrey
| 5 13302 Yee Jr, Carter 5 07034 Besemann, Lloyd 2 03505 Brown, Morgan
4 12239 Burlap, Kate 4 16942 Kane Jr, Thomas 4 03501 Tubbs, Sean
4 12247 Wolfinger, Chaim 7 02804 Larm, Charles 4 01472 Giberson Sr, Richard
3 13191 Watkins, John 4 02432 Larm, Jonathan 5 04285 Morrissey, Albert
5 09677 Simpson, Timothy 3 02998 Larm, Tyler 3 01452 Kennedy, Janice
| 8 12608 Cummings Jr, John 2 13767 Sitarek, Samantha 2 08091 Lurty, Liat
01203 Blazin' 9's 'N 0000 01207 No Doubt N 0000 01302 Cue-Tang Clan N 0000
FROM : Chatsworth, NJ FROM : New Lisbon, NJ FROM : Wrightstown, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 13326 Knight, Nathan 5 10204 Pippin, Travis 4 09701 Faulkner. William
3 09472 Bush, Aredella 2 07151 Pippin, Becca 4 01345 Gaskill, Michael
2 13759 Cline, Brian 4 11880 Muller, Stephen 3 05175 Ryan, Brittany
3 07675 Jobes, Trisha 3 09039  Muller, Dawn 4 10102 Thibault, Peter
3 12123  Sinclair, William 5 02621  Burke, Chad 8 28260 Swanson, Mike
4 30593 Moore, Michael 5 09550 Ward, Brandon 4 11679 Gordon, Myranda
3 14040 Brown, Tyrique 5 10980  Jones, Christopher 5 05759  Luttrell 111, Hillard
5 12655 Woods, William 3 05267 Edelschein, Nicholas 5 39393 Mvyers, Brian

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.
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, 01304 Rack Attack N 0000 01305 Don't Take It Personal N 0000 01306 Thunder Sharks N 0000
; FROM : Wrightstown, NJ FROM : Mt Holly, NJ FROM : Mt Holly, NJ
j Skl Number Name Ski Niimber - Nama skl Number Name
: 3 04441 Davis-Rafferty, Joy 3 04663 Cortes, Michelle 4 00576 Willever IV, Clifford
2 12825 Barnett, Arthur 2 08836 Jennings, Theresa 5 11962 Cool, Trenton
6 03239 Ritchey, James [ 4 39386 Gamble, Edward 4 30860 Burgos, Jose
5 42155 Ames, Herbert 4 07123 Daniels, Duane 4 13624 Volkes, Brandon
4 42824 Avezzano, Antoinette | 4 03218 Taylor, Wayne 2 13778 Russert, Brooke
3 13523 Shotts, Tiffany 4 42646 Preuss, Rudolph 2 14084 Wilson, Thomas
5 13047 Priest, Kyle 5 00511  Griggs Ill, George 3 05254 Hartz, Paul
2 13567 Priest, Karen 8 21193 Joslin, Jason 8 00165 Gonzalez Jr, Jose
01402 Dewey's Team N 0000 01404 Misfit Society N 0000 01502 Give Us a Break N 0000
FROM : Burlington, NJ FROM : Burlington, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 06258 Rockwell, James 5 03758 Nelson, Jessica 5 08839 Giraud, Alexandra
4 13006 Doyle, Frank 6 39164 McCool, Daniel 8 09748 Bollinger, Patrick
f 4 13152 Holmes, Edwin 7 41200 Durham, Joshua 4 13357 Geesaman, Bryce
: 2 13475 Mirakian, Stephanie 4 30425 McCool, Susan 6 10638 Westfield, Michael
,: 6 15371 Makin, John 2 11872 McCool, Riley 3 12576 Strobel, Beverly
: 4 22074 Jennings, Rachael 3 03765 Fisher, Mike 6 03874 Valverde, Raquel
} 4 23129 Cummings, Paul 4 05176 Hiel, Chris 3 13050 Whisler, Danielle
.« 6 29938 Rockwell, Roy 5 03525 Richardson, Colleen 2 13860 Carleton, Sarina
a 01503 Pool Fellas N 0000 01504 Joey Is Wicked Cool N 0000 01506 Chalk It Harder N 0000
; FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Z Skl Number Name . Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
; 6 00846 Reklewski, Chester 6 01846 Caldwell, Jeremiah 6 08530 Gambone, Greg
5 22277 Pressey, Stephen 5 41922  Williams, Kristine 3 11829 Carty, Dana
i 4 09227 Teschner, Tedd 3 12985 Gagliardi, Eugene 3 04043 Gambone, Ronald
" 3 00560 Beadling, Brett 3 05398 Cramutola, Laura 6 11736 Suarez, Josue
4 12759 Rundstrom, Ashley 4 15518 Vandervort, James 7 11885 Gambone, Giovanni
4 11384 Cheever, Jerry 4 02258 Minor, Charles 3 12174 Worrell, Mayci
2 05864 Barnwell, Erin 5 00943 Pace, Robert 2 13639 Fredericks, Shanel
6 28872 Williams, Bob 4 04229 Mantooth, Carl 4 27688 Drumm, Joseph
01507 Master & Destroy N 0000 01509 Hold My Cue N 0000 01510 Super Dave!! N 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 06846 Lockman, Nichole 4 12009 Bhakta, Jatin 8 02505 Krauss, David
6 13253 Ruiz-Waydelis, Jason 3 12109 Beatty, Elizabeth 4 27563 Dixon Sr, Joseph
4 04718 Kimberly, Joshua 4 03600 Waechter, Kirk 3 06854 Jones, Joseph
4 07449 Rundstrom, Marc § 03916  Bruce, Donald § 30277 Lieber, Michael
9 06115 West Jr, Barry 6 01286 Devine, Steven 5 09550 Ward, Brandon
6 01488 Marks, Anna 4 42538 Stiles, Justin 3 10622 Palangi, Susan
3 29558 Dutton, Valeri 5 43014 Kerr, William 4 12782 Navarro, Jessica
4 00385 Dutton Jr, Joe 3 13463 Lambert, Jonathan S 13796 Procito, Samuel

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. [ = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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01703 WE MISS YOU,JOE!

N 0000

FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name

5

6
6
4
3
5
4
4

01709 FatAl8

08839
09065
12758
03600
13358
08853
13357
30232

Giraud, Alexandra
Binck, George
Argaman, Shay
Waechter, Kirk
Ohm, Steve
Geesaman, Krystion
Geesaman, Bryce
Rosado, Elizabeth

N 0000

FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name

6

B0 NN WO O S

01804
FROM :

10660
09711
11088
12165
05738
08363
00840
12342

Best Buds

Keyes, Dylan
Duda, Tyler
Levin, Aaron
Mancini, Vincent

Crofton, Rebecca
Bermender, Anna

Katogir, Louis
Price, Ryan

N 0000

Blackwood, NJ
Skl Number Name

5

OO OO & O W N O

01904
FROM :

08698
03569
03350
03156
08772
01459
39636
43014

Perfect Stroke

Lyons, Ed
Martin, William
Cooke, Thomas
Palmer, Michelle

McPoyle, John
Beach, Kyle

Worrell Jr, Robert
Kerr, William

N 0000

Williamstown, NJ
Skl Number Name ¢

5
2

W & & W O W

00066
16180
06600
16176
13202
07337
05140
05633

Smith II, San Juan
Favretto, Bonnie
D"Ambra, MaryAnn
Favretto, Carlo

Coccaro lll, Peter
Mellor, James

Mellor, Micki Lynn
Przywara, Michael

01704 Sleeper Squad

N 0000

FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name

3

D NN O AW S

01801
FROM :

12109
12009
13463
13052
03916
13639
05838
01080

Get Felt

Beatty, Elizabeth
Bhakta, Jatin
Lambert, Jonathan

Genov, Stanimir

Bruce, Donald
Fredericks, Shanel

Metviner, Wendy
Burgos, Jose

N 0000

Runnemede, NJ
Skl Number Name

4

- O A W O A O

01901
FROM :

10425
01447
04387
09914
12984
01390
01987
13665

Off the Rail

Powell, Connor
Haley, Patrick
Burrough, Jeffrey
Pitcherello, Steve

Price, Justin
Winter, Robert

Ferrara, Michael
Amorosia, Nick

N 0000

Franklinville, NJ
Skl Number Name

6

W O W LW OO O

01905
FROM :

12960
04530
11172
05296
13784
08157
13288
13880

Lucky Charmz

Droge, Ryan
Bianco, Victor
Droge, James

Kollimorgen, Joseph

Hill, Steve
Kollmorgen, Joseph

Espada, Jose
Carr, Kacey

N 0000

Franklinville, NJ
Skl Number Name

4

- O W O O O,

08411
02805
00936
12595
00556
10618
12354
13425

McAdams Sr, Richard
Mcadams Jr, Richard
Lasala, Antonio
Valerio lll, Edwin
Cella, Maria

Kelly, Patrick
Thompson, Andrew
Sullins, Matt

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

" = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

9-Ball Roster &ndapeport

01706 Fractured But Whole
FROM : Somerdale, NJ

Skl Number Name

5

W O WO O & & N

01802
FROM :

11172
12428
13394
13457
13881
12406
14028
13880

Droge, James
Droge, Ethan
Falcone, Vince
Torres, Edwin
Torres, Tomas
Droge, Dawn
Torres, Andy
Carr, Kacey

Menace to Sobriety
Oaklyn, NJ

Skl Number Name

4

=N A O A, O

01902
FROM :

12359
11661
12128
09342
12585
08916
14102
03330

McConaghy, William
Hunter Jr, David
Giancola, John
Emmett, Kevin
Myles, Jessica
McLernon, Dolores
Pettorini, Lindsay
Welch, Virginia

Chalk Outline
Franklinville, NJ

Skl Number Name

4

b o NN B B A O

01906
FROM :

00227
30138
03206
12540
41732
05365
13962
02867

Stickles, William
Yacura, Stephen
Stickles Jr., William
Ciancaglini, John
Clancy, Troy
Stickles, Patricia
Santana, Eric

Wilt, Frank

Scotty is BENCHED
Williamstown, NJ

Skl Number Name

6

6
3
4
3
5
6
3

44844
42860
44905
10251
06846
04039
16160
11953

Hartman, Joseph
Miklavcic, Joseph
Hartman, Brittany
Daniels, Mark
Lockman, Nichole
Hofbauer, Scott
Catling, Steve
Grenfell, Jonathan

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000




June 8, 2025

Roster & Handica

A

| 01907 Strychnine N 0000 02001 BANKS N SPANKS N 0000 02002 Nuttin But Ignorant N 0000
? FROM : Williamstown, NJ FROM : Wrightstown, NJ FROM : Wrightstown, NJ
j Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 06462 Murphy, Tina 5 04423 Foufas, George 2 42461 Avezzano, Linda
§ 06237 Ochal, Jina 4 19312 Cicogna, Sheila 4 39386 Gamble, Edward
2 12020 Lloyd, Lisa 3 08717 Perkuhn. Eric 4 07123 Daniels, Duane
| 9 07798 Bassetti, Joseph 3 10762 Haines, Dalton 6 03239 Ritchey, James
5 39493 Denisi, John . 4 13279 Courian, Richard 5 07207 Franchini, Lance
4 02398 Densten, Earl 4 11880 Muller, Stephen 3 04663 Cortes, Michelle
| 5 04541 Totani, James 4 13474 Whitlock, Kemya 5 32146 Kurth, David
‘ 4 13825 Lagamba, Cody 5 29111  Fisher, Shannon 5 07076 Courgis, Robert
| 02003 Kelly's 9-Ball N 0000 02201 WWSD N 0000 02202 Pocket Rockets N 0000
FROM : Wrightstown, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 03218 Taylor, Wayne 2 19582 Carey, Deborah 6 02717 Burden Jr., John
5 00511 Griggs Ill, George 4 05521 Cain, Judith 4 11551 Atkinson Jr, John
5 13047 Priest, Kyle 4 12575 Mullen, Chenoa 2 13768 Luna, Miguel
3 09039 Muller, Dawn 6 42441 Heffernan, Robert 2 06196 Devitt, Trisha
5 11962 Cool, Trenton 4 12438 Leyden, Brian 4 03175 Gosner, Anthony
2 13567 Priest, Karen 2 08363 Bermender, Anna 8 20562 Zechman, Harry
: 6 42321 Avezzano Sr, Frank 5 11088 Levin, Aaron 6 39477 Haynes Jr, Owen
3 11821 Palma, Ryan 7 02804 Larm, Charles 4 12665 Weber, John
: 02204 Bad Influence 2.0 N 0000 02205 Better Lucky Than Good N 0000 02206 No Folk & Chance N 0000
@ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
: Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
g 5 03054 Langlois, Frederick 4 08420 Grace, James 5 34082 Barbu, Nicholas
: 4 13140 McDowell, Justin 5 05680 Soistmann Jr, Daniel 6 12459 Peterson, Walter
7 13223 Carpenter, Chris ! 5 41847 Gerkey, John 3 03765 Fisher, Mike
3 13410 Homan, Casey 2 06737 Pellegrino, Caitlin 5 01643 Townsend, John
3 13377 Ruttan, Phillip 7 21550 Clemmens, William 2 05864 Barnwell. Erin
4 13386 Dooley*, Michael 5 30770 Frezza, Jeff 3 12865 Borek, Anthony
3 13513 Langlois Jr ua, Fred 4 12782 Navarro, Jessica 7 08398 Mitchell. Kenneth
5 13528 Asselta, Robert 4 03990 Zingrone, Michael 3 12725 Rezner, Laura
02207 DEMSLITISN CREW N 0000 02209 Driving the Droge Carr N 0000 02301 Man Up! N 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Burlington, NJ

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

7 07998 Deibert, John 5 11172 Droge, James 4 29293 Halliday, Thomas
3 19238 Ciervo, Nora 7 12428 Droge, Ethan 3 05659 Halliday, Rebecca
7 30668 Shannon, Donald 6 12960 Droge, Ryan 3 42231 Alfaro, Ralph

5 39182 Castillo, Francisco 3 13880 Carr, Kacey § 42534 Cancel, Jaime

4 11046 Cruz, Evette 3 08113 Carr Jr, David | § 21084 Walton. George
3 28087 Ebert, Maureen 5 11634 Weber, Jeremy 7 39150 Adames, Ismael
6 19186 Conneen, James 5 04530  Bianco, Victor 9 06312 Little, Michael

3 03628 Deibert, Brandon 2 04359 Walton, Charles 1 13859 Pamuk Lisa

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.




s it g . 9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report |
| 02302 GreatestShowOnFelt N 0000 02303 Droppin' 9's N 0000 02304 9 Balls InHand N 0000
§ FROM : Burlington, NJ FROM : Burlington, NJ FROM : Burlington, NJ
: Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
l 7 00978 Janis, John 6 29644 Bailey, Eric 4 28975 Brockway, Scott
3 5 01643 Townsend, John 4 05176 Hiel, Chris 4 11926 Lehman, Peter
; 1 37405 Consiglio, Marybeth 4 43252 \Werner, Chris 3 12284 Horner, Mary
§ 36399 Jackson, Robert 2 07367 McCarty, Melissa 4 13349 Worthington, Don
5 45398 Blaty, Louis 4 00777 Adams, Jermaine 6 30715 Borgman, Peter
8 11859 Wendler Jr, Jason 4 39131 Bailey, Jennifer 6 46375 Hanko Il, Daniel
2 53136 Smith, Darryl 5 34082 Barbu, Nicholas 3 44935 Hanko, Danielle
2 13778 Russert, Brooke 5 03758 Nelson, Jessica 3 14007 Wolverton, Chuck
02305 Why So Haard! N 0000 02306 Fortnite N 0000 02401 Beat Da Poolsey Up N 0000
FROM : Burlington, NJ FROM : Burlington, NJ FROM : Clementon, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 30786 Bailey, Kristen 4 23118 Gazafi, Megan 4 07026 Buckley, Amy
3 12099 Kish, Danielle 8 41313 Gazafi Jr, Jim 5 42433 Maddox, Kenneth
’- 4 11456 Marosovitz, Kevin 4 27591 Anderson, Ajani 5100297 - Foat Jy; Laas
, 5 04656 Monk IV, Frederick 6 40400 Yim, Edward 4 43000 Cain, Dante
2 06508 Monk, Kimberly 4 07109 Risch, Brenda 4 05293 Stokes, Kevin
| 3 20776 Lawson, Jaime 4 12782 Navarro, Jessica 5 00890 Ransom Sr, Antonio
§ 2 12857 Fitchett, Victoria 2 05838 Metviner, Wendy 4 13249 Smith, Timothy
:, 4 03042 Nestor Jr, Russell 5 10196 Selfridge, Rickey 4 19584 Pinckney Jr, Horace
: 02405 Dysfunctional Ballzzz N 0000 02409 This Really Sucks! N 0000 02501 Respectfully N 0000
] FROM : Laurel Springs, NJ FROM : Berlin, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
1 Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
i 4 11698 Lathers, Michael 4 27563 Dixon Sr, Joseph 5 05132 Silver, Bradley
: 3 13810 Lathers, Jonathan 4 15125 Kane, Patricia 3 07623 Aristeo, Brianna
5 11642 Bermender, David 6 10975 Johnson, Kevin 7 27632 Gibson, Don
" 5 06545 Aynedjian, David 7 08780 Pertschi, Christopher 2 13107 Barney, Jessica
4 11926 Lehman, Peter 2 13166 Mitchell, Brittany 4 05158 Connelly, Brittany
3 12790 Lathers, Lawrence 4 01132 Foster, Carl 5 09322 Ford, Shawn
4 23172  Obrien, Mark 3 09454 Pertschi, Gabrielle 4 05491 Marsh, Samuel
6 01846 Caldwell, Jeremiah 2 05739 Foster, Shannon 6 05576 Taborda, Steven
02504 Even Jesus Said No N 0000 02505 Keep onnn Scratchin N 0000 02506 Jive Chalkin' N 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

4 12812 Britton, April 4 02623 Gee, William 6 10638 Westfield, Michael
6 05285 Fulmer Jr, Edward 4 08189 Massi, Michael 5 05511 Smith, Charles

3 08362 Fulmer, Diana 5§ 10196 Selfridge, Rickey 4 29193 Cruz, Humberto

4 13718 Britton, Gregory 3 11122 Price, Jaime 6 15512 Emmett, Robert

6 10171 Medina, Hector 5 39182 Castillo, Francisco S 08839 Giraud, Alexandra
3 13337 Cruz, Jazmine 4 11046 Cruz, Evette 2 06678 \Westfield, Margaret
2 04359 Walton, Charles 3 21089 Price, Shellie 6 09065 Binck, George

4 12097 Jordan, Robert 5 10927  Rivera, Jr., Wady 4 12264 \Lafferty, Daniel

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.




2 .
‘ s 9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report '
| 02507 Billiard Savants N 0000 02508 | Still Don't Know N 0000 02509 OK Boomer N 0000
3 FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale. NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
, Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
2 § 04476  Gill, John 3 02167 Grossman, Darren 5 03844 Kozachyn, Stephen
2 46937 Gill, Alexis 3 02170 Grossman, Stacey 7 03997 Marcheski, Ryan
| 4 46976 Snock, Kimberly 5 41922 Williams, Kristine 4 12782 Navarro, Jessica
9 22302 Rosado, Benjamin 4 09471 Rodriguez, Christian 5 08673 Rein, Mary
4 36676 Newman, Travis 7 00978 Janis, John 5 11088 Levin, Aaron .
2 12670 Cucunato, Vincentina 4 10335 Reynolds, Thomas 4 03903 Gerstle, Paul
2 13508 Bilinski, Emilee ; 5 03964 Davis, Corey 3 11953 Grenfell, Jonathan
3 11392 Esposito, Amanda 3 03077 Grover, Robert 1 13009 Gardiner, Lori
02601 HotRico's N 0000 02602 Dark Side of the 9 N 0000 02604 Jersey Hustlers N 0000
FROM : Riverside, NJ FROM : Riverside, NJ FROM : Burlington, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
6 10184 Sierra, Victor L 2 41626 Hall, Valerie 8 28260 Swanson, Mike
3 11582 Nerolich, Dennis 5 00266 Edney, Randall 3 08146 Kauffman, Michael
| 4 04345 Murray, Daniel 6 11265 Brainard, Joshua 3 11067 Cain, Jeffrey
j 7 12971 Burton, Curtis 2 11866 Silva, Alfredo 6 40100 Birmingham, Kenneth
'f‘i‘ 3 13814 Robertson, Gregg 4 19197 Barnett, Sharon 4 05414 Mainello, Nicholas
4 13823 Ellershaw, Dan 5 01643 Townsend, John 4 07109 Risch, Brenda
1 3 14027 Degenhardt, Shawn 4 02008 Grover, Anthony 5 39393 Myers, Brian
: 3 08618 Henry, Anchisa 4 05523 \Wentzel, William
;; 02606 Snipers N 0000 02607 Misfits N 0000 02608 Rollin' Nines N 0000
; FROM : Riverside, NJ FROM : Beverly, NJ FROM : Beverly, NJ
s‘, Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
: 5 05328 Augusto, Alberto 3 08580 Janson, Michael 6 15371 Makin, John
7 09846 Tadesse, Milkias 5 07038 Wallace, James 4 21697 Arnott, Thom
3 09906 Neverson, Dorothea 3 10872 Aubry, Lisa 5 05389 Cartwright, Jason
2 12598 Bakkelid, KellyAnn ¢ 4 09356 Carter 2nd, Stanley 4 21191 Curry. Timothy
| 5 19911 Tuck, Joseph 4 06597 Marshall, Michael 4 13375 Bentley, Eric
3 12947 Trinca, Felipe 4 13319 Sousa, Carlos 3 27957 Clifford, Ryan
3 05804 Augusto, Andre 4 12762 Radichel, James 6 28054 \Weiler, Jeffrey
1 14054 Teixeira, Raiany 5 03956 Kauterman, Craig 1 12847 Hubler, Amanda
N 0000 02704 We R Groot N 0000 02707 Ballshank Redemption N 0000

02609 Trash Can Warriors

FROM : Beverly, NJ FROM : Bordentown, NJ

FROM : Columbus, NJ

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

4 12769 Herman, John 4 30425 McCool, Susan 4 42338 Shaw, Robert

3 03400 Heal Jr, Donald 2 03118 Myers, Michele 4 06974 Bramley, Thomas
5 04069 Geesaman, Timothy 3 02329 McCool, Kevin 1 03333 Shaw, Julie

4 11124 Nolan, Michael 6 39164 McCool, Daniel 6 07897 Parks, Todd

4 13357 Geesaman, Bryce 8 29098  Trainor, Jason 4 01852 Shaw Sr, Robert
5 08853 Geesaman, Krystion 5 39393 Myers, Brian 5 01189 Pell, Joshua

6 13258 Aponte Jr, Rafael 4 29208 Komiskey, Greg 5 00788 Hanuschik, Mike
2 29829 Kershner, Wendy 2 11872  McCool, Riley 7 09011 Hansell, David

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play. ,

se submit address update to the League Office.

* = Players address is incomplete. Plea




